Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Admin@Ding Automotive <admin@dingautomotive.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 28 June 2018 12:47 PM

To: Julie Mangubat; 'Michelle'

Cc: ‘Kelly Ding'; '‘Ding Ding Auto'; 'Sales Ding Auto’; 'Alex’; 'Ah Soon'; SUR; assignments;
Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: (REF: C10001644) BILLING FOR SHA9398T TP CLAIMS AGAINST SJD5089Y ON
4/6/2018

Dear Julie,

Good day to you.
Thank you for your reply and we look forward receive your offer and close this case as soon as possible.
Thank you so much.

Best Regards,
Kenneth Ding
HP: 92313123
Fax: 6452 0614

From: Julie Mangubat [mailto:julie.m@budgetdirect.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, June 28, 2018 10:03 AM

To: Michelle

Cc: Kenneth Ding; Kelly Ding; Ding Ding Auto; Sales Ding Auto; Alex; Ah Soon; SUR; assignments@lkkauto.com;
Nivitha (LKK Auto)

Subject: RE: (REF: C10001644) BILLING FOR SHA9398T TP CLAIMS AGAINST SJD5089Y ON 4/6/2018

Without Prejudice
Dear Michelle

We have received your original LOD.
Please hold hands as we have yet to receive the survey report for this case.

Aside to LKK:
Dear team
Can we have the survey report for this case, LOD is in.

Thank you,
-Julie

From: Julie Mangubat

Sent: Friday, 22 June, 2018 5:35 PM

To: 'Michelle' <accounts@dingauto.sg>

Cc: Kenneth Ding <kenneth.ding@dingauto.sg>; Kelly Ding <kelly.ding@dingauto.sg>; Ding Ding Auto
<ding@dingauto.sg>; Sales Ding Auto <sales@dingauto.sg>; Alex <admin@dingauto.sg>; Ah Soon
<TAXISCS@stengg.com>

Subject: RE: (REF: C10001644) BILLING FOR SHA9398T TP CLAIMS AGAINST SJD5089Y ON 4/6/2018



Without Prejudice

Dear Michelle

We acknowledge the receipt of your Letter of Demand.
We have yet to receive the survey report for this case.
Please send the original LOD to us for handling.

Thank you,
-Julie

From: Michelle <accounts@dingauto.sg>

Sent: Friday, 22 June, 2018 3:44 PM

To: Claims <claims@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Cc: Kenneth Ding <kenneth.ding@dingauto.sg>; Kelly Ding <kelly.ding@dingauto.sg>; Ding Ding Auto
<ding@dingauto.sg>; Sales Ding Auto <sales@dingauto.sg>; Alex <admin@dingauto.sg>; Ah Soon
<TAXISCS@stengg.com>

Subject: (REF: C10001644) BILLING FOR SHA9398T TP CLAIMS AGAINST SJD5089Y ON 4/6/2018

Dear Budget Direct Insurance Claim officer,
Ref : C10001644

Please see attached supporting document to claims against your insured .

We have completed the repair, driver has collected the vehicle and your surveyor has
finalize the repair at $3222.47 - total 4 days repair job.

We would like to claim for our insured as per following :

Total Number of days : 5

Repair Cost : $3222.47 + 7% = $3448.04
Loss of Rental : $117.20 x 5 = $586

Loss of Income : $80 x 5 = $400

LTA Search Fee : $1.87+7% = $2

Kindly revert back with an offer so that we can close the case as soon as possible.

Yours Sincerely,
Michelle Fang

92394128

Ding Automotive Pte Ltd
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